
2007 MUSICKAKI HOLIDAY

NO DATE HOLIDAY
NEXT AVAILABLE 5TH WEEK 

(SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT DATE)
1 Monday, January 01, 2007 New Year's Day -
2 Saturday, January 20, 2007 Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah) -
3 Thursday, February 01, 2007 Thaipusam -
4 Sunday, February 18, 2007 Chinese New Year -
5 Monday, February 19, 2007 Chinese New Year -
6 Saturday, March 31, 2007 Prophet Muhammad's Birthday -
7 Sunday, April 08, 2007 Birthday of Sultan of Johor -
8 Tuesday, May 01, 2007 Labour Day & Wesak Day -
9 Saturday, June 02, 2007 Birthday Celebration of SPB Yang di Pertuan Agong Saturday, June 30, 2007

10 Saturday, July 21, 2007 Hol Day Almarhum Sultan Johor Saturday, September 29, 2007
11 Friday, August 31, 2007 National Day -
12 Thursday, September 13, 2007 Awal Ramadan* Thursday, November 29, 2007
13 Saturday, October 13, 2007 Hari Raya Puasa * Saturday, December 29, 2007
14 Sunday, October 14, 2007 Hari Raya Puasa * Sunday, December 30, 2007
15 Thursday, November 08, 2007 Deepavali * Thursday, November 29, 2007
16 Thursday, December 20, 2007 Hari Raya Haji/Qurban* Thursday, January 31, 2008
17 Friday, December 21, 2007 Hari Raya Haji/Qurban* Friday, February 01, 2008
18 Tuesday, December 25, 2007 Christmas Tuesday, January 29, 2008

* Subject to changes
Whenever a lesson falls on a holiday, the replacement lesson shall be scheduled to the next available 5th week or other times by the Instructor.
Musickaki reserve the rights to make any changes to the above.
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